
37. Pfarrgemeindeschießen

Isenia Wasentegernbach

Teiler

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

 1 Frohsinn Armstorf  184,2

Moser, Monika*, 9,9

Elbauer, Franz*, 38,6

Matwijiw, Kathi  *, 43,1

Bauer, Leopold, 43,9

Heigl, Anton, 48,7

 2 Fluderer Schwindach  267,2

Hölzl, Christian, 19,9

Kiefinger, Markus, 23,1

Hölzl, Klaus, 62,5

Waldinger, Robert, 74,4

Folger, Hermann, 87,3

 3 Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen  322,6

Sternegger, Sebastian*, 37,0

Daumoser, Martin, 56,5

Engl, Martin*, 58,0

Daller, Alois, 79,3

Obermaier, Georg, 91,8

 4 Isenia Wasentegernbach  397,8

Mangstl, Martin*, 35,6

Vetter, Ralf, 70,1

Gruber, Stefan*, 85,1

Hundschell, Resi*, 89,7

Bauer, Thomas*, 117,3

 5 Höhenluft Gmain  449,8

Stadler, Peter, 21,3

Brandstätter, Sigfried, 84,2

Stettner, Andreas, 94,5

Stettner , Robert, 124,8

Irl, Stefan, 125,0
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37. Pfarrgemeindeschießen

Isenia Wasentegernbach

Meistbeteiligung

Platz Verein Anzahl Ort

Isenia Wasentegernbach  32 1

Frohsinn Armstorf  27 2

Höhenluft Gmain  22 3

Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen  13 4

Fluderer Schwindach  12 5

 106Gesamt:
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37. Pfarrgemeindeschießen

Isenia Wasentegernbach

Teiler

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

Fluderer SchwindachVerein:

29 2 Hölzl, Christian, 19,9Fluderer Schwindach

45 4 Kiefinger, Markus, 23,1Fluderer Schwindach

37 15 Hölzl, Klaus, 62,5Fluderer Schwindach

87 17 Waldinger, Robert, 74,4Fluderer Schwindach

44 24 Folger, Hermann, 87,3Fluderer Schwindach

28 35 Hölzl, Thomas, 104,6Fluderer Schwindach

43 37 Gerbl, Klaus, 107,2Fluderer Schwindach

33 48 Huber, Christoph, 154,5Fluderer Schwindach

30 53 Stadler, Josef, 172,5Fluderer Schwindach

38 68 Huber, Franz, 239,7Fluderer Schwindach

31 70 Schmid, Markus, 251,0Fluderer Schwindach

32 100 Hölzl, Michael, 435,3Fluderer Schwindach
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37. Pfarrgemeindeschießen

Isenia Wasentegernbach

Teiler

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

Fortuna - Hubertus SchwindkirchenVerein:

82 6 Sternegger, Sebastian*, 37,0Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen

94 12 Daumoser, Martin, 56,5Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen

73 13 Engl, Martin*, 58,0Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen

99 19 Daller, Alois, 79,3Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen

78 27 Obermaier, Georg, 91,8Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen

85 33 Ernst, Sebastian, 99,0Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen

86 36 Weinberger, Julia, 105,4Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen

104 38 Feckl,  Max, 111,2Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen

80 41 Daumoser, Robert, 123,8Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen

95 89 Lensch, Alexander, 358,0Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen

79 93 Daumoser, Lisa, 376,3Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen

100 95 Feckl, Franz, 384,2Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen

81 102 Daumoser, Lukas, 451,9Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen
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37. Pfarrgemeindeschießen

Isenia Wasentegernbach

Teiler

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

Frohsinn ArmstorfVerein:

20 1 Moser, Monika*, 9,9Frohsinn Armstorf

21 7 Elbauer, Franz*, 38,6Frohsinn Armstorf

92 8 Matwijiw, Kathi  *, 43,1Frohsinn Armstorf

23 9 Bauer, Leopold, 43,9Frohsinn Armstorf

36 10 Heigl, Anton, 48,7Frohsinn Armstorf

89 11 Göschl,  Moritz, 49,4Frohsinn Armstorf

42 14 Grieger, Marco, 59,6Frohsinn Armstorf

39 18 Göschl, Josef, 75,3Frohsinn Armstorf

93 20 Seisenberger,  Hildegard  *, 80,9Frohsinn Armstorf

41 21 Müller, Felix, 84,1Frohsinn Armstorf

35 25 Göschl, Elisabeth*, 88,8Frohsinn Armstorf

40 29 Randl, Marlene, 95,5Frohsinn Armstorf

90 30 Knoll, Claudia *, 96,0Frohsinn Armstorf

27 31 Anzenberger, Franz*, 97,7Frohsinn Armstorf

22 32 Göschl, Zeno, 98,3Frohsinn Armstorf

88 34 Müller, Sepp  *, 104,0Frohsinn Armstorf

25 40 Moser, Lukas, 118,1Frohsinn Armstorf

91 57 Gabriel, Annemarie, 185,2Frohsinn Armstorf

76 58 Gaigl, Korbinian, 188,3Frohsinn Armstorf

19 60 Kellner, Christine, 191,8Frohsinn Armstorf

74 67 Kellner, Moritz, 231,5Frohsinn Armstorf

34 74 Moser, Bernhard, 270,7Frohsinn Armstorf

97 75 Schnepf, Claus  *, 275,5Frohsinn Armstorf

24 92 Frauscher, Gabriel, 367,8Frohsinn Armstorf

77 94 Kellner, Lucas, 379,9Frohsinn Armstorf

96 97 Pointner, Anton, 391,4Frohsinn Armstorf

75 106 Bauer, Tobias, 861,9Frohsinn Armstorf
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37. Pfarrgemeindeschießen

Isenia Wasentegernbach

Teiler

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

Höhenluft GmainVerein:

26 3 Stadler, Peter, 21,3Höhenluft Gmain

64 22 Brandstätter, Sigfried, 84,2Höhenluft Gmain

102 28 Stettner, Andreas, 94,5Höhenluft Gmain

101 42 Stettner , Robert, 124,8Höhenluft Gmain

63 43 Irl, Stefan, 125,0Höhenluft Gmain

54 45 Bürger, Martin, 131,2Höhenluft Gmain

60 46 Weichselgartner, Elisabeth, 145,2Höhenluft Gmain

61 50 Reithmayr, Nataliya, 160,3Höhenluft Gmain

56 55 Bachmayer, Georg, 177,2Höhenluft Gmain

105 61 Tafelmeier, Berni, 193,1Höhenluft Gmain

69 63 Mayerhofer, Fred, 217,1Höhenluft Gmain

58 65 Empl, Bernhard, 221,1Höhenluft Gmain

59 66 Weichselgartner, Martin, 225,9Höhenluft Gmain

52 73 Hilger, Josefine, 268,4Höhenluft Gmain

50 77 Tafelmeier, Anton, 294,4Höhenluft Gmain

103 80 Drobilitsch, Hans-Gg., 311,3Höhenluft Gmain

53 81 Aigner, Rosmarie, 315,8Höhenluft Gmain

62 83 Bürger, Sylvia, 340,2Höhenluft Gmain

72 87 Weichselgartner; simon, 356,8 392,0Höhenluft Gmain

51 90 Tafelmeier, Petra, 360,5Höhenluft Gmain

55 99 Bierer, Cornelia, 409,8Höhenluft Gmain

57 101 Bachmayer, Gerhard, 437,6Höhenluft Gmain
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37. Pfarrgemeindeschießen

Isenia Wasentegernbach

Teiler

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

Isenia WasentegernbachVerein:

2 5 Mangstl, Martin*, 35,6Isenia Wasentegernbach

71 16 Vetter, Ralf, 70,1Isenia Wasentegernbach

46 23 Gruber, Stefan*, 85,1Isenia Wasentegernbach

7 26 Hundschell, Resi*, 89,7Isenia Wasentegernbach

14 39 Bauer, Thomas*, 117,3Isenia Wasentegernbach

83 44 Werner, Veronika  *, 130,3Isenia Wasentegernbach

84 47 Acalay, Stefanie, 148,2Isenia Wasentegernbach

10 49 Mayer, Martin*, 155,3Isenia Wasentegernbach

3 51 Mangstl, Alois*, 167,7Isenia Wasentegernbach

17 52 Schmid, Inge*, 168,7Isenia Wasentegernbach

5 54 Dietmannsberger, Johann*, 175,1Isenia Wasentegernbach

18 56 Zehentner, Georg, 181,6Isenia Wasentegernbach

1 59 Mangstl, Elfriede*, 190,8Isenia Wasentegernbach

16 62 Weilnhammer, Anni*, 205,8Isenia Wasentegernbach

47 64 Gruber, Margarete*, 217,7Isenia Wasentegernbach

48 69 Werner, Claudia, 249,0Isenia Wasentegernbach

65 71 Schwabl, Isidor  *, 255,9Isenia Wasentegernbach

12 72 Werner, Lara, 257,9Isenia Wasentegernbach

9 76 Bruckloher, Anton*, 288,0Isenia Wasentegernbach

66 78 Traut,  Elfi  *, 299,6Isenia Wasentegernbach

4 79 Bauer, Franz*, 303,1Isenia Wasentegernbach

106 82 Schwabl,  Rudolf*, 328,2Isenia Wasentegernbach

11 84 Niedermeier, Max, 349,4Isenia Wasentegernbach

8 85 Bauer, Angelika*, 352,2Isenia Wasentegernbach

98 86 Feuchtgruber, Roland, 354,2Isenia Wasentegernbach

49 88 Zehentner, Benjamin, 356,8 439,2Isenia Wasentegernbach

15 91 Bauer, Martin*, 363,3Isenia Wasentegernbach

68 96 Schwabl, Andrea *, 391,2Isenia Wasentegernbach

70 98 Feuchtgruber, Anita, 391,5Isenia Wasentegernbach

67 103 Zehentner, Anita  *, 515,1Isenia Wasentegernbach

6 104 Mayer,Peter*, 607,9Isenia Wasentegernbach

13 105 Schmid, Manfred*, 687,8Isenia Wasentegernbach
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37. Pfarrgemeindeschießen

Isenia Wasentegernbach

Serie 10er

Platz Ergebnisse:Name N

Fluderer SchwindachVerein:

87 16 Waldinger, Robert, 92 69Fluderer Schwindach

45 19 Kiefinger, Markus, 89 88Fluderer Schwindach

44 20 Folger, Hermann, 89 83Fluderer Schwindach

29 22 Hölzl, Christian, 89 81Fluderer Schwindach

28 28 Hölzl, Thomas, 86Fluderer Schwindach

30 33 Stadler, Josef, 84 81Fluderer Schwindach

37 35 Hölzl, Klaus, 84 79Fluderer Schwindach

33 58 Huber, Christoph, 80 79Fluderer Schwindach

43 67 Gerbl, Klaus, 77 69Fluderer Schwindach

31 73 Schmid, Markus, 76 73Fluderer Schwindach

38 77 Huber, Franz, 74 68Fluderer Schwindach

32 79 Hölzl, Michael, 73 53Fluderer Schwindach
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37. Pfarrgemeindeschießen

Isenia Wasentegernbach

Serie 10er

Platz Ergebnisse:Name N

Fortuna - Hubertus SchwindkirchenVerein:

82 2 Sternegger, Sebastian*, 98Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen

73 8 Engl, Martin*, 94 90Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen

104 15 Feckl,  Max, 92 90Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen

78 29 Obermaier, Georg, 85 85Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen

80 36 Daumoser, Robert, 84 77Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen

94 48 Daumoser, Martin, 83 73Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen

85 56 Ernst, Sebastian, 81 72Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen

86 60 Weinberger, Julia, 79Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen

99 87 Daller, Alois, 70 66Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen

79 88 Daumoser, Lisa, 69 63 0Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen

95 90 Lensch, Alexander, 66 66Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen

100 92 Feckl, Franz, 66Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen

81 103 Daumoser, Lukas, 57Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen
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37. Pfarrgemeindeschießen

Isenia Wasentegernbach

Serie 10er

Platz Ergebnisse:Name N

Frohsinn ArmstorfVerein:

21 1 Elbauer, Franz*, 100Frohsinn Armstorf

88 3 Müller, Sepp  *, 97Frohsinn Armstorf

42 4 Grieger, Marco, 96Frohsinn Armstorf

35 6 Göschl, Elisabeth*, 95 93Frohsinn Armstorf

39 7 Göschl, Josef, 94 92Frohsinn Armstorf

27 8 Anzenberger, Franz*, 94 90Frohsinn Armstorf

89 10 Göschl,  Moritz, 94 89Frohsinn Armstorf

90 11 Knoll, Claudia *, 93 92Frohsinn Armstorf

41 12 Müller, Felix, 93 85Frohsinn Armstorf

93 14 Seisenberger,  Hildegard  *, 92 91Frohsinn Armstorf

25 17 Moser, Lukas, 90Frohsinn Armstorf

40 21 Randl, Marlene, 89 82Frohsinn Armstorf

22 23 Göschl, Zeno, 88 88Frohsinn Armstorf

91 25 Gabriel, Annemarie, 88 75Frohsinn Armstorf

92 27 Matwijiw, Kathi  *, 87 78Frohsinn Armstorf

23 33 Bauer, Leopold, 84 81Frohsinn Armstorf

34 36 Moser, Bernhard, 84 77Frohsinn Armstorf

96 36 Pointner, Anton, 84 77Frohsinn Armstorf

20 42 Moser, Monika*, 83 82Frohsinn Armstorf

36 42 Heigl, Anton, 83 82Frohsinn Armstorf

76 66 Gaigl, Korbinian, 77 74Frohsinn Armstorf

19 68 Kellner, Christine, 77 66Frohsinn Armstorf

97 70 Schnepf, Claus  *, 77 62Frohsinn Armstorf

77 85 Kellner, Lucas, 71Frohsinn Armstorf

24 89 Frauscher, Gabriel, 69 63Frohsinn Armstorf

74 105 Kellner, Moritz, 46Frohsinn Armstorf

75 106 Bauer, Tobias, 27Frohsinn Armstorf
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37. Pfarrgemeindeschießen

Isenia Wasentegernbach

Serie 10er

Platz Ergebnisse:Name N

Höhenluft GmainVerein:

64 5 Brandstätter, Sigfried, 95 94Höhenluft Gmain

61 12 Reithmayr, Nataliya, 93 85Höhenluft Gmain

101 18 Stettner , Robert, 89 88 86Höhenluft Gmain

63 26 Irl, Stefan, 87 84Höhenluft Gmain

59 30 Weichselgartner, Martin, 85 79Höhenluft Gmain

54 36 Bürger, Martin, 84 77Höhenluft Gmain

69 40 Mayerhofer, Fred, 84 75Höhenluft Gmain

60 46 Weichselgartner, Elisabeth, 83 79Höhenluft Gmain

102 47 Stettner, Andreas, 83 77Höhenluft Gmain

53 54 Aigner, Rosmarie, 81 79Höhenluft Gmain

72 59 Weichselgartner; simon, 80 62Höhenluft Gmain

26 61 Stadler, Peter, 78 75 74Höhenluft Gmain

56 72 Bachmayer, Georg, 76 74Höhenluft Gmain

52 75 Hilger, Josefine, 76 66Höhenluft Gmain

58 78 Empl, Bernhard, 73 71Höhenluft Gmain

50 81 Tafelmeier, Anton, 72Höhenluft Gmain

55 82 Bierer, Cornelia, 71 60Höhenluft Gmain

105 86 Tafelmeier, Berni, 70 68Höhenluft Gmain

57 91 Bachmayer, Gerhard, 66 49Höhenluft Gmain

62 93 Bürger, Sylvia, 64Höhenluft Gmain

51 95 Tafelmeier, Petra, 63 55Höhenluft Gmain

103 102 Drobilitsch, Hans-Gg., 57 50Höhenluft Gmain
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37. Pfarrgemeindeschießen

Isenia Wasentegernbach

Serie 10er

Platz Ergebnisse:Name N

Isenia WasentegernbachVerein:

14 24 Bauer, Thomas*, 88 83Isenia Wasentegernbach

9 31 Bruckloher, Anton*, 85 76Isenia Wasentegernbach

7 32 Hundschell, Resi*, 85 74Isenia Wasentegernbach

106 41 Schwabl,  Rudolf*, 84 68Isenia Wasentegernbach

11 42 Niedermeier, Max, 83 82Isenia Wasentegernbach

46 42 Gruber, Stefan*, 83 82Isenia Wasentegernbach

3 49 Mangstl, Alois*, 83Isenia Wasentegernbach

16 50 Weilnhammer, Anni*, 82 78Isenia Wasentegernbach

5 50 Dietmannsberger, Johann*, 82 78Isenia Wasentegernbach

84 52 Acalay, Stefanie, 82 74Isenia Wasentegernbach

1 53 Mangstl, Elfriede*, 82 69Isenia Wasentegernbach

4 55 Bauer, Franz*, 81 76Isenia Wasentegernbach

65 57 Schwabl, Isidor  *, 81 65Isenia Wasentegernbach

2 62 Mangstl, Martin*, 78 75Isenia Wasentegernbach

18 63 Zehentner, Georg, 78 72Isenia Wasentegernbach

47 64 Gruber, Margarete*, 78 71Isenia Wasentegernbach

83 65 Werner, Veronika  *, 78 68Isenia Wasentegernbach

12 69 Werner, Lara, 77 65Isenia Wasentegernbach

68 71 Schwabl, Andrea *, 77 51Isenia Wasentegernbach

67 74 Zehentner, Anita  *, 76 68Isenia Wasentegernbach

17 76 Schmid, Inge*, 74 74Isenia Wasentegernbach

13 80 Schmid, Manfred*, 73 42Isenia Wasentegernbach

15 82 Bauer, Martin*, 71 60Isenia Wasentegernbach

98 84 Feuchtgruber, Roland, 71 57Isenia Wasentegernbach

10 94 Mayer, Martin*, 63 61Isenia Wasentegernbach

70 96 Feuchtgruber, Anita, 61 57Isenia Wasentegernbach

8 97 Bauer, Angelika*, 61Isenia Wasentegernbach

66 98 Traut,  Elfi  *, 60Isenia Wasentegernbach

48 99 Werner, Claudia, 59Isenia Wasentegernbach

6 100 Mayer,Peter*, 58 58Isenia Wasentegernbach

71 101 Vetter, Ralf, 58 54Isenia Wasentegernbach

49 104 Zehentner, Benjamin, 55Isenia Wasentegernbach
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37. Pfarrgemeindeschießen

Isenia Wasentegernbach

Adlerserie Damen

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

61 1 Reithmayr, Nataliya, 93,0Höhenluft Gmain R

40 2 Randl, Marlene, 95,5Frohsinn Armstorf T

91 3 Gabriel, Annemarie, 88,0Frohsinn Armstorf R

86 4 Weinberger, Julia, 105,4Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen T

60 5 Weichselgartner, Elisabeth, 83,0Höhenluft Gmain R

84 6 Acalay, Stefanie, 148,2Isenia Wasentegernbach T

53 7 Aigner, Rosmarie, 81,0Höhenluft Gmain R

19 8 Kellner, Christine, 191,8Frohsinn Armstorf T

12 9 Werner, Lara, 77,0Isenia Wasentegernbach R

48 10 Werner, Claudia, 249,0Isenia Wasentegernbach T

52 11 Hilger, Josefine, 76,0Höhenluft Gmain R

62 12 Bürger, Sylvia, 340,2Höhenluft Gmain T

55 13 Bierer, Cornelia, 71,0Höhenluft Gmain R

51 14 Tafelmeier, Petra, 360,5Höhenluft Gmain T

79 15 Daumoser, Lisa, 69,0Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen R

70 16 Feuchtgruber, Anita, 391,5Isenia Wasentegernbach T
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37. Pfarrgemeindeschießen

Isenia Wasentegernbach

Adlerserie Aufgelegt Damen und Herren

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

21 1 Elbauer, Franz*, 100,0Frohsinn Armstorf R

20 2 Moser, Monika*, 9,9Frohsinn Armstorf T

82 3 Sternegger, Sebastian*, 98,0Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen R

2 4 Mangstl, Martin*, 35,6Isenia Wasentegernbach T

88 5 Müller, Sepp  *, 97,0Frohsinn Armstorf R

92 6 Matwijiw, Kathi  *, 43,1Frohsinn Armstorf T

35 7 Göschl, Elisabeth*, 95,0Frohsinn Armstorf R

73 8 Engl, Martin*, 58,0Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen T

27 9 Anzenberger, Franz*, 94,0Frohsinn Armstorf R

93 10 Seisenberger,  Hildegard  *, 80,9Frohsinn Armstorf T

90 11 Knoll, Claudia *, 93,0Frohsinn Armstorf R

46 12 Gruber, Stefan*, 85,1Isenia Wasentegernbach T

14 13 Bauer, Thomas*, 88,0Isenia Wasentegernbach R

7 14 Hundschell, Resi*, 89,7Isenia Wasentegernbach T

9 15 Bruckloher, Anton*, 85,0Isenia Wasentegernbach R

83 16 Werner, Veronika  *, 130,3Isenia Wasentegernbach T

106 17 Schwabl,  Rudolf*, 84,0Isenia Wasentegernbach R

10 18 Mayer, Martin*, 155,3Isenia Wasentegernbach T

11 19 Niedermeier, Max, 83,0Isenia Wasentegernbach R

3 20 Mangstl, Alois*, 167,7Isenia Wasentegernbach T

16 21 Weilnhammer, Anni*, 82,0 78,0Isenia Wasentegernbach R

17 22 Schmid, Inge*, 168,7Isenia Wasentegernbach T

5 23 Dietmannsberger, Johann*, 82,0 78,0Isenia Wasentegernbach R

1 24 Mangstl, Elfriede*, 190,8Isenia Wasentegernbach T

4 25 Bauer, Franz*, 81,0 76,0Isenia Wasentegernbach R

47 26 Gruber, Margarete*, 217,7Isenia Wasentegernbach T

65 27 Schwabl, Isidor  *, 81,0 65,0Isenia Wasentegernbach R

97 28 Schnepf, Claus  *, 275,5Frohsinn Armstorf T

68 29 Schwabl, Andrea *, 77,0Isenia Wasentegernbach R

66 30 Traut,  Elfi  *, 299,6Isenia Wasentegernbach T

67 31 Zehentner, Anita  *, 76,0Isenia Wasentegernbach R

8 32 Bauer, Angelika*, 352,2Isenia Wasentegernbach T

13 33 Schmid, Manfred*, 73,0Isenia Wasentegernbach R

15 34 Bauer, Martin*, 363,3Isenia Wasentegernbach T

6 35 Mayer,Peter*, 58,0Isenia Wasentegernbach R
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37. Pfarrgemeindeschießen

Isenia Wasentegernbach

Adlerserie Schützen

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

42 1 Grieger, Marco, 96,0Frohsinn Armstorf R

29 2 Hölzl, Christian, 19,9Fluderer Schwindach T

64 3 Brandstätter, Sigfried, 95,0Höhenluft Gmain R

26 4 Stadler, Peter, 21,3Höhenluft Gmain T

39 5 Göschl, Josef, 94,0 92,0Frohsinn Armstorf R

45 6 Kiefinger, Markus, 23,1Fluderer Schwindach T

89 7 Göschl,  Moritz, 94,0 89,0Frohsinn Armstorf R

23 8 Bauer, Leopold, 43,9Frohsinn Armstorf T

41 9 Müller, Felix, 93,0Frohsinn Armstorf R

36 10 Heigl, Anton, 48,7Frohsinn Armstorf T

104 11 Feckl,  Max, 92,0 90,0Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen R

94 12 Daumoser, Martin, 56,5Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen T

87 13 Waldinger, Robert, 92,0 69,0Fluderer Schwindach R

37 14 Hölzl, Klaus, 62,5Fluderer Schwindach T

101 15 Stettner , Robert, 89,0 88,0Höhenluft Gmain R

71 16 Vetter, Ralf, 70,1Isenia Wasentegernbach T

44 17 Folger, Hermann, 89,0 83,0Fluderer Schwindach R

99 18 Daller, Alois, 79,3Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen T

22 19 Göschl, Zeno, 88,0Frohsinn Armstorf R

78 20 Obermaier, Georg, 91,8Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen T

63 21 Irl, Stefan, 87,0Höhenluft Gmain R

102 22 Stettner, Andreas, 94,5Höhenluft Gmain T

28 23 Hölzl, Thomas, 86,0Fluderer Schwindach R

85 24 Ernst, Sebastian, 99,0Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen T

59 25 Weichselgartner, Martin, 85,0Höhenluft Gmain R

43 26 Gerbl, Klaus, 107,2Fluderer Schwindach T

30 27 Stadler, Josef, 84,0 81,0Fluderer Schwindach R

80 28 Daumoser, Robert, 123,8Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen T

54 29 Bürger, Martin, 84,0 77,0Höhenluft Gmain R

33 30 Huber, Christoph, 154,5Fluderer Schwindach T

96 31 Pointner, Anton, 84,0 77,0Frohsinn Armstorf R

56 32 Bachmayer, Georg, 177,2Höhenluft Gmain T

34 33 Moser, Bernhard, 84,0 77,0Frohsinn Armstorf R

18 34 Zehentner, Georg, 181,6Isenia Wasentegernbach T

69 35 Mayerhofer, Fred, 84,0 75,0Höhenluft Gmain R

105 36 Tafelmeier, Berni, 193,1Höhenluft Gmain T

72 37 Weichselgartner; simon, 80,0Höhenluft Gmain R

58 38 Empl, Bernhard, 221,1Höhenluft Gmain T

31 39 Schmid, Markus, 76,0Fluderer Schwindach R

38 40 Huber, Franz, 239,7Fluderer Schwindach T

32 41 Hölzl, Michael, 73,0Fluderer Schwindach R

50 42 Tafelmeier, Anton, 294,4Höhenluft Gmain T

95 43 Lensch, Alexander, 66,0 66,0Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen R

103 44 Drobilitsch, Hans-Gg., 311,3Höhenluft Gmain T

100 45 Feckl, Franz, 66,0Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen R

49 46 Zehentner, Benjamin, 356,8Isenia Wasentegernbach T
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37. Pfarrgemeindeschießen

Isenia Wasentegernbach

Adlerserie Schüler-Jugend

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

25 1 Moser, Lukas, 90,0Frohsinn Armstorf R

76 2 Gaigl, Korbinian, 188,3Frohsinn Armstorf T

98 3 Feuchtgruber, Roland, 71,0 57,0Isenia Wasentegernbach R

74 4 Kellner, Moritz, 231,5Frohsinn Armstorf T

77 5 Kellner, Lucas, 71,0Frohsinn Armstorf R

24 6 Frauscher, Gabriel, 367,8Frohsinn Armstorf T

57 7 Bachmayer, Gerhard, 66,0Höhenluft Gmain R

81 8 Daumoser, Lukas, 451,9Fortuna - Hubertus Schwindkirchen T

75 9 Bauer, Tobias, 27,0Frohsinn Armstorf R
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